
Registration Fees for 2025-2026 Season

Mainstream

 Level  Birth Year

 Non-Refundal 
Deposit at time 
of Registration  Base Fee

 Late 
Registration Fee 
(After July 1st)

 Base Cost to 
Play Fee with 
AA Try-Out 
(optional)

 Base Cost to 
Play Fee with 
AA Try-Out & 
Conditioning 

Camp 
(optional)

 Pre Hockey 
2019 or 
Younger -$ 100.00-      -$ 150.00-           * -$ -  -               -$ -  -               

 U7
2019 or 
Younger -$ 100.00-      -$ 500.00-          -$ 100.00-       -$ -  -               -$ -  -               

 U9 2017-2018 -$ 100.00-      -$ 885.00-          -$ 200.00-       -$ -  -               -$ -  -               
 U11 2015-2016 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,050.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 1,275.00-    -$ 1,325.00-    
 U11 Female 2015-2016 -$ 100.00-      -$ 950.00-          -$ 200.00-         -$ -  -               -$ -  -               
 U13 2013-2014 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,200.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 1,425.00-    -$ 1,475.00-    
 U13 Female 2013-2014 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,100.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ -  -               -$ -  -               
 U15 2011-2012 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,300.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 1,525.00-    -$ 1,575.00-    
 U15 Female 2011-2012 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,180.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ -  -               -$ -  -               
 U18 2008-2010 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,350.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 1,575.00-    -$ 1,625.00-    
 U18 Female 2008-2010 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,230.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ -  -               -$ -  -               
* Late fee is applied after July 30th 

* Mainstream goalies receive a 50% discount

AA

Division Birth Year

 Non-Refundal 
Deposit at time 
of Registration  Base Fee

 Addedd onto 
AA Fee Before 

Oct. 15th 
payemnt

 Late 
Registration Fee 
(After July 1st)

 Evaluation / AA 
Try-Out Fee

 AA 
Conditioning 

Camp 
(Optional)

 Base Cost to 
Play Fee

 Base Cost to 
Play Fee with 

Try-Out

 Base Cost to 
Play Fee with 

Try-Out & 
Conditioning 

Camp

 U11 AA 2015-2016 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,050.00-       -$ 850.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 225.00-       -$ 50.00-           -$ 1,900.00-    -$ 2,125.00-    -$ 2,175.00-    
 U13 AA 2013-2014 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,200.00-       -$ 950.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 225.00-       -$ 50.00-           -$ 2,150.00-    -$ 2,375.00-    -$ 2,425.00-    
 U15 AA 2011-2012 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,300.00-       -$ 925.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 225.00-       -$ 50.00-           -$ 2,225.00-    -$ 2,525.00-    -$ 2,575.00-    
 U18 AA 2008-2010 -$ 100.00-      -$ 1,350.00-       -$ 950.00-       -$ 200.00-         -$ 225.00-       -$ 50.00-           -$ 2,300.00-    -$ 2,525.00-    -$ 2,575.00-    
*** all OMHA players trying out for AA with see the base fee of the mainstream price when you go to register.  If your player makes the team the difference will be added after Sept. 15th

Fee Breakdown If Registration is Completed before July 1st

Division

 Non-Refundal 
Deposit at time of 

Registration
 Payment 1           

July 15
 Payment 2           

August 15
 Payment 3           

September 15
 Payment 4           

October 15
 Payment 5           

November 15
 Payment 6           

December 15

 U11 AA $100.00 -$ 158.33-      -$ 158.33-          -$ 158.33-       -$ 441.67-       -$ 441.67-       -$ 441.67-       
 U13 AA $100.00 -$ 183.33-      -$ 183.33-          -$ 183.33-       -$ 500.00-       -$ 500.00-       -$ 500.00-       
 U15 AA $100.00 -$ 200.00-      -$ 200.00-          -$ 200.00-       -$ 508.33-       -$ 508.33-       -$ 508.33-       
 U18 AA $100.00 -$ 214.17-      -$ 214.17-          -$ 214.17-       -$ 519.17-       -$ 519.17-       -$ 519.17-       
 Pre Hockey $100.00 -$ 50.00-          -$ -  -                  -$ -  -               -$ -  -               -$ -  -               -$ -  -               
 U7 $100.00 -$ 66.67-        -$ 66.67-            -$ 66.67-         -$ 66.67-         -$ 66.67-         -$ 66.67-         
 U9 $100.00 -$ 130.83-      -$ 130.83-          -$ 130.83-       -$ 130.83-       -$ 130.83-       -$ 130.83-       
 U11 $100.00 -$ 158.33-      -$ 158.33-          -$ 158.33-       -$ 158.33-       -$ 158.33-       -$ 158.33-       
 U11 Female $100.00 -$ 141.67-      -$ 141.67-          -$ 141.67-       -$ 141.67-       -$ 141.67-       -$ 141.67-       
 U13 $100.00 -$ 183.33-      -$ 183.33-          -$ 183.33-       -$ 183.33-       -$ 183.33-       -$ 183.33-       
 U13 Female $100.00 -$ 166.67-      -$ 166.67-          -$ 166.67-       -$ 166.67-       -$ 166.67-       -$ 166.67-       
 U15 $100.00 -$ 200.00-      -$ 200.00-          -$ 200.00-       -$ 200.00-       -$ 200.00-       -$ 200.00-       
 U15 Female $100.00 -$ 180.00-      -$ 180.00-          -$ 180.00-       -$ 180.00-       -$ 180.00-       -$ 180.00-       
 U18 $100.00 -$ 208.33-      -$ 208.33-          -$ 208.33-       -$ 208.33-       -$ 208.33-       -$ 208.33-       
 U18 Female $100.00 -$ 188.33-      -$ 188.33-          -$ 188.33-       -$ 188.33-       -$ 188.33-       -$ 188.34-       
****FEE STRUCTURE WILL DIFFER IF YOU REGISTER ANY TIME AFTER JULY 1st (U11-U18 and July 30th for U7 and U9)****
examples (not limited to)  An out of town player  makes AA and can't register until the team is formed and transfer is apporved by HA
                                         Register late (late fee is added)

   Import player (filled out a player movement form and you register once the transfer is approved by HA)


